
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SPRIG	2022-07-01	to	2022-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $301.00
2022-07-11 	Transfer	of	Tom	Preston-Werner	donation	to	Sprig txn_MNH9Bm $43,000.00 $43,301.00
2022-07-15 ⚙		JLCPCB:	PCB	prototypes txn_R2HgnP -$175.47 $43,125.53
2022-07-15 ⚡		ALLPCB:	components	&	PCBs txn_zVH0bg -$330.70 $42,794.83
2022-07-15 	Pi	Shop:	25	x	Raspberry	Pi	Pico	H txn_xQHBPA -$135.50 $42,659.33
2022-07-16 ⚡		ALLPCB:	PCB	prototypes	and	parts txn_YRHkJe -$84.85 $42,574.48
2022-07-17 	Newark	Electronics:	battery	holders txn_66HB4b -$72.61 $42,501.87
2022-07-18 	Amazon.com:	plastic	cases	for	Sprig	devices txn_0eHaXa -$24.49 $42,477.38
2022-07-18 	Amazon.com:	USB-C	cable	&	plastic	boxes txn_QmHXZ5 -$74.19 $42,403.19
2022-07-20 	Adafruit:	LCDs	and	short	headers txn_xQHY4d -$8,987.74 $33,415.45
2022-07-23 	Newark	Electronics:	USB	cables	&	battery	holders txn_WBHxA2 -$478.69 $32,936.76
2022-07-23 	DigiKey:	Hardware	purchase txn_8rHzMK -$453.64 $32,483.12
2022-07-26 	Adafruit:	headers,	screws,	and	hardware txn_66HBrE -$71.91 $32,411.21
2022-07-29 	Sticker	Mule:	Die-cut	Sprig	dino	stickers txn_OXHooA -$204.53 $32,206.68
2022-07-31 ALLPCB:	PCB	prototypes txn_NQHr8N -$61.13 $32,145.55

2022-07-31 JLCPCB:	PCB	Prototypes txn_gnH8l6 -$30.24 $32,115.31
WITHDRAWN:	$11,185.69.	DEPOSITED:	$43,000.00. $32,115.31

Sprig	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Sprig's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


